Em
b
ed
d
ed
 S
ol
ut

®
F600 Data Sheet - 2008-07-31
Ordering Information
Standard Hardware
02F600-00   2 COM extensions and SATA hard disk slot,
for F14 and compatible SBCs, -40..+85°C
screened
Memory
0751-0028   CompactFlash® card, 2 GB, Type I,
-40..+85°C, S.M.A.R.T. interface
0751-0029   CompactFlash® card, 1 GB, Type I,
-40..+85°C, S.M.A.R.T. interface
SA-Adapters
08SA01-00   RS232, not optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA02-01   RS422/485, full duplex, optically isolated,
0..+60°C
08SA02-07   RS422/485, full duplex, optically isolated,
-40..+85°C screened
08SA03-00   RS232, optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA03-01   RS232, optically isolated, -40..+85°C
screened
08SA22-00   IBIS master SA-Adapter™, -40..+85°C
screened
08SA22-01   IBIS slave SA-Adapter™, -40..+85°C screened
Miscellaneous
0710-0018   SATA150 hard disk 2.5" 60GB, 5400rpm, 8MB
cache, NCQ, +5..+55°C
0710-0025   SATA hard disk 2.5", 80 GB, 5400 rpm,